
JR MENS 7-9 GRADE 114.0
RESULTS

JR Mens 7-9 Grade 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Matthew Mans Garden Plain 109.3 115.0 10

2 Kadin Wright Remington High School 111.4 115.0 8

3 Korbin Shumaker Belle Plaine Dragons 112.0 110.0 6

4 Trevor Catlin Garden Plain 114.0 100.0 4

5 Chayton Lineback Remington High School 112.7 80.0 2

6 Drake Bartelson Conway Springs High School 108.2 75.0 1

7 Briar Whitley Belle Plaine Dragons 111.0 65.0 0

JR Mens 7-9 Grade 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trevor Catlin Garden Plain 114.0 170.0 10

2 Chayton Lineback Remington High School 112.7 165.0 8

3 Kadin Wright Remington High School 111.4 155.0 6

4 Drake Bartelson Conway Springs High School 108.2 145.0 4

5 Korbin Shumaker Belle Plaine Dragons 112.0 140.0 2

6 Matthew Mans Garden Plain 109.3 135.0 1

7 Briar Whitley Belle Plaine Dragons 111.0 125.0 0

JR Mens 7-9 Grade 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kadin Wright Remington High School 111.4 120.0 10

2 Chayton Lineback Remington High School 112.7 105.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Matthew Mans Garden Plain 109.3 95.0 6

4 Korbin Shumaker Belle Plaine Dragons 112.0 95.0 4

5 Trevor Catlin Garden Plain 114.0 95.0 2

6 Drake Bartelson Conway Springs High School 108.2 75.0 1

7 Briar Whitley Belle Plaine Dragons 111.0 55.0 0

JR Mens 7-9 Grade 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kadin Wright Remington High School 111.4 390.0 0

2 Chayton Lineback Remington High School 112.7 350.0 0

3 Matthew Mans Garden Plain 109.3 345.0 0

4 Trevor Catlin Garden Plain 114.0 365.0 0

5 Korbin Shumaker Belle Plaine Dragons 112.0 345.0 0

6 Drake Bartelson Conway Springs High School 108.2 295.0 0

7 Briar Whitley Belle Plaine Dragons 111.0 245.0 0


